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Dautschar Motor Sport Bund &,V

Official Timing www.camp-company.de

17. Int. Motocross HSV Ried im Innkreis 13.08. - 14.08.2011

MX Youngster Cup
Startgrid MX-Youngster Cup 1st and 2nd Heat

Pos. No.
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40

336
727
228
11

538
26

161
100
242
73

104
254
66

64

343
313
222
114
153
238
127
217
723
97

218
337

525
171
80
86
852
237
429
177
126
255
34
43
155

Reserve

1
2

331
184

Name

Stefan Kjer, Olsen
Boris, Maillard
Rasmus, Jorgensen
Donny, Bastemeijer
Levy, Batista

Mike, Stender

Lars, Reuther
Stephan, Bittner
Bence, Szvoboda
Peter, Irt

Tomas, Simko

Mike, Kallauch

Tim, Koch
Dominique Pascal, Thury
Christoph, Heinz
Michael, Prammer
Ron, Noffz

Davide, von Zitzewitz
Matthias, Walczuch
Michael, Kratzer
Lukas, Neurauter
Joachim, Falden
Marius, Sievers
Manuel, Engel

Paul, Moser

Hannes, Richter
Mathias, Joergensen
Aljosa, Molnar
David, Metz

Frank, Dechet

Patrik, Schrattenecker
Menno, Aussems
Marco, Hummel
Maximilian, Hartl
Wiinsche, Franziskus
Schittenhelm, Moritz
Bermanschlager, Manuel
Hoffmann, Toni
Raths, Niklas
Karklins, Janis

Brendl, Ondrej
Konig, Marco

FNM Nat./Hometown
DMU DEN/

DMSB FRA/Gignac

DMU DEN/Varde

KNMV  NED/Heinenoord
FFM FRA/Nancy

DMSB GER/Eutin

DMSB GER/Pleidelsheim
DMSB GER/Schkdlen
MAMS HUN/Balatonberény
AMZS  SLO/Lj.-Polje
AMZS  SVK/ Mocenok
DMSB GER/Bremerhaven
DMSB GER/Wormstedt
DMSB GER/Schneeberg

OeAMTC AUT/ Kasten
OAMTC AUT/Herzogsdorf
DMSB GER/Greifswald
DMSB GER/Wangels

MUL GER/Moers
OeAMTC AUT/ Anger
OAMTC AUT/Sautens
FFM FRA/Sevrier
DMSB GER/Wolfsburg
DMSB GER/Mockmunhl
OAMTC AUT/Neumarkt
DMSB GER/Kroppen
DMU DEN/St.fuglede
AMZS  SLO/Jesenice
DMSB GER/Daaden
DMSB GER/Roth
OeAMTC AUT/ Waldzell

DMSB NED/Maastricht
DMSB GER/Radolfzell

OeAMTC AUT/ Waldzell
DMSB GER/Kluden
DMSB GER/Urbach
OAMTC AUT/Taiskirchen
DMSB GER/Wismar
DMSB GER/Niederzier
LaMSF LAT/Sigulda
ACCR  CZE/Skutek
DMSB GER/Ansbach

Tracklength: 1.890 m
Start-Time:14th of August 13h00 / 15h30

Trademark
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
HONDA
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
HONDA
YAMAHA
KTM
HONDA
YAMAHA
KTM

KTM
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KTM

KTM
HONDA
SUZUKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KTM
HUSQVARNA
HONDA
KTM

KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
KTM

Entrant / Team

Team AC-MOTEC, MG Sport by STC
Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team
TEAM SILENT SPORT SUZUKI

Inndorf MX Sports
DMSB-KTM-Kosak-MX-Junior Team
Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team

LR COSMETIC ADOS KTM
Goldfren

Inndorf MX Sports
BRC-Johannes-Bikes
MX Team KTM Sturm

HSV Wels

Kalli-Racing

BVZ Racing Team

Castrol Power 1 moto-web.de
Mx-Corner-Racing Team
MSC Rietz

K&W Double EE Honda

CHILLI X

Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Team Zupin-Husqvarna

KTM Kosak Racing

HSV-Ried

Team marXparts by MEFO Sport
Team Suzuki Waldmann

HSV Ried

KTM Team Béttcher

KTM Kosak Racing

HSV Ried Team Cofain

BVZ Racing Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

LR COSMETIC ADOS KTM
KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhofer:

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:

Printed:
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Jury President Olaf Noack:
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